SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6520
Photoelectric proximity switch, WT 100, BGB, red light - DC
Scanning distance
4 ... 140 mm
Photoelectric proximity switch
Photoelectric proximity switch
with background blanking
Visible red light as alignment aid

distance
typ. max.
Order information
Type Order no.
WT100-N1419 6 026 113
WT100-N3419 6 026 115
WT100-N4419 6 028 618
WT100-P1419 6 026 114
WT100-P3419 6 026 116
WT100-P4419 6 028 619
KD01_W100_en.fm  Seite 521  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  12:33 12
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6522
Photoelectric proximity switch, WT 100, energetic, red light - DC
Scanning distance

Scanning dist.
typ. max.
Order information
Type Order no.
WT100-N1439 6 026 078
WT100-N3439 6 026 080
WT100-N4439 6 028 614
WT100-P1439 6 026 079
WT100-P3439 6 026 081
WT100-P4439 6 028 615
KD01_W100_en.fm  Seite 523  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  12:33 12
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6524
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL 100, L/D via switch, red light - DC
Scanning range

1
WL 100
Order information
Type Order no.
WL100-N1439 6 026 064
WL100-N3439 6 026 070
WL100-N4439 6 028 604
WL100-P1439 6 026 067
WL100-P3439 6 026 073
WL100-P4439 6 028 607
KD01_W100_en.fm  Seite 525  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  12:33 12
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6526
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL 100, red light, PNP - DC
Scanning range

1
WL 100
Order information
Type Order no.
WL100-P1239 6 026 065
WL100-P1339 6 026 066
WL100-P3239 6 026 071
WL100-P3339 6 026 072
WL100-P4239 6 028 605
WL100-P4339 6 028 606
KD01_W100_en.fm  Seite 527  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  12:33 12
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6528
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL 100, red light, NPN - DC
Scanning range

1
WL 100
Order information
Type Order no.
WL100-N1239 6 026 062
WL100-N1339 6 026 063
WL100-N3239 6 026 068
WL100-N3339 6 026 069
WL100-N4239 6 028 602
WL100-N4339 6 028 603
KD01_W100_en.fm  Seite 529  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  12:33 12
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6530
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL 100, for transparent objects, red light - DC
Scanning range

Operating
range
Order information
Type Order no.
WL100-N1429 6 027 661
WL100-N3429 6 027 663
WL100-N4429 6 028 610
WL100-P1429 6 027 662
WL100-P3429 6 027 664
WL100-P4429 6 028 611
OhneTitel1.fm  Seite 531  Dienstag, 18. Juli 2006  4:36 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6532
Through-beam photoelectric switch, WS/WE 100, L/D via switch, red light - DC
Scanning range

2
4
Order information
Type Order no.
WS/WE100-N1439 6 026 040
WS/WE100-N3439 6 026 046
WS/WE100-N4439 6 028 592
WS/WE100-P1439 6 026 043
WS/WE100-P3439 6 026 049
WS/WE100-P4439 6 028 595
KD01_W100_en.fm  Seite 533  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  12:33 12
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6534
Through-beam photoelectric switch, WS/WE 100, red light, PNP - DC
Scanning range

2
4
Order information
Type Order no.
WS/WE100-P1239 6 026 041
WS/WE100-P1339 6 026 042
WS/WE100-P3239 6 026 047
WS/WE100-P3339 6 026 048
WS/WE100-P4239 6 028 593
WS/WS100-P4339 6 028 594
KD01_W100_en.fm  Seite 535  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  12:33 12
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6536
Through-beam photoelectric switch, WS/WE 100, red light, NPN - DC
Scanning range

2
4
Order information
Type Order no.
WS/WE100-N1239 6 026 038
WS/WE100-N1339 6 026 039
WS/WE100-N3239 6 026 044
WS/WE100-N3339 6 026 045
WS/WE100-N4239 6 028 590
WS/WE100-N4339 6 028 591
KD01_W100_en.fm  Seite 537  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  12:33 12